OPEN HOUSE

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 2, 2-4 P.M.
104 LAUGHLIN CRES., GEORGETOWN

.. ] ‘. % +

8 ft. |
* 3 bedroom bungalow

“ Aluminum eaves, soffits & fascia I & A

“ Quality broadloom throughout ; $31 5 000
* Finished rec room with bar - Come and check out one of the best buys in < character home on ravine lot 68 ft. x 118 ft., walk
* 2 gas fireplaces D|ANE Georgetown! Picture vyourself in this LARRY to Credit River, enjoy long views of Caledon Hills,

* Forced air gas heating _ FORBERT* spacious 4 bdrm home with your feet up.in LG INRY NSl walk to local shops, entertainers liv & din room,

* French door | front of your gas fireplace, or preparing a . office or music rm. Lots of knotty pi d tri
YRR IS . - epal l6s Rep. | y pine, wood trim
OISV R « Central air conditioning SEICSAC I gourmet meal in your huge eat-in kitchen o s & wainscotting, full basement, Irg porch with

* Eat-in kitch overlooking a fully fenced backyard. The ik
R - e | TR oy, quaty features of this home wil B i e s o
(905) 5 s 02-494-30 definitely impress you. arry barnstaple”. ;
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VE 3 BEDROOM HOME

"~ | Near Georgetown a charming 50 acre ji

complex for the family and the entrepre-

neur. Gorgeous 3500 sq ft home with hard-
wood floors, French doors, massive great

OD & DINAH

On quiet crescent location with neutral
decor, central air, CVAC, main floor
family room, custom designed Santa fe
tile fireplace, new Berber, 5 pc. ensuite

KATHY

| Just over 1/2 acre of beauty. 16 x 38 inground

pool. Flagstone and mature trees are
abundant. This house is charming and loaded
with flagstone and wood inside. There are 3

room. Multiple walkouts to verandah, deck B bedrooms, office, huge ki |
_ . ; ’ : , , huge kitchen with walkout to
JOHN with hot-tub, heated in-ground pool. AIRR 0l with separate shower, walkout from MONCKTON deck and pool. Sunroom, massive livingroom
WALKER Century bank barn with 9 stalls, also spring § ' ERSELEERCNRE breakfast area and more. $289,900. Sales Rep. E’g:.,.,pﬁfef|ﬂ";',”?§ ﬁ'eiﬁfgkf?;ésﬁﬁg rg?gé’lag:
Bal:s fed ponds, paddocks and trails. All-season | = (905) For appointment to view call Rod* or 4th bedroom 12 x 24. Lots to explore. Please
AL workshop or studio 40 x 60 feet. Privacy Dinah*. call Kathy* for your personal tour.
setpack 600 ft on a country lane. Pretty as. 8743040 pEsses BLUE SPRINGS
(909) a picture! @”‘[@ Johnson
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OPEN HOUSE - SUN., NOV. 3, 2-4 p.m.
8 TERRY COURT, GEORGETOWN
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re S CENTRE ST. ERIN Il ¥ "  “BUNGALOW - QUIET COURT”

PAT Updated with character. Lovely 4 bed-
MA;(E‘:EELL room home with 3 washrooms, jacuzzi

SLICNEITE tub, country pine kitchen, formal din-
ing room, hardwood floors, walkout to

Gorgeous private lot 55' x 140’ well treed and
landscaped. Close to Cedarvale Park, wonderful

\f street safe for kids. Cosy 3 bedroom raised:

bungalow with double car garage, gas stove in

é SPIZZIRI

i family room, large living room with picture window,
gsgm_?i I'Zi?jte;ubgeedr?;m b;ﬁnt;aalt atl}r; TTNEETSTe]YRl huge country kitchen with walkout to deck and

: Sales Rep yard. 2 bathrooms, semi-ensuite in master. Super
IS John Maxwell for more details at 905- IR (ocation on quiet court. $279,000.
I 456-1000. o)
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